Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

Full-time
faculty count = Percentile Salary 25th Median 75th
Average years since
highest degree C 1st Quartile 2nd Quartile 3rd Quartile 4th Quartile
Agr. & Env. Sciences

A. Professor 28 $107,177 $111,991 $121,829
c 23.00 29.57 28.29 27.57

B. Associate Professor 44 $84,360 $89,532 $95,464
c 19.64 21.27 19.27 24.55

C. Assistant Professor 16 $67,500 $72,752 $76,561
C 5.50 4.00 5.75 9.25

D. Faculty Lecturer 14 $53,422 $55,103 $66,339
c 7.00 17.33 18.75 18.33

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation:
James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation:
Administrative appointments are excludec

Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salan

To ensure confidentiality, some data are not presented where the population is too small (5 or less

Data Prepared by Planning and Institutional Analysis: August 2006 (CL-KM)
Report Prepared by Academic Personnel Office: September 2006 (GJ)



Arts

A. Professor

B. Associate Professor

C. Assistant Professor

D. Faculty Lecturer

Notes:

Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

Full-time

faculty count = Percentile Salary
Average years since

highest degree C

86

Cc
97

Cc
89

Cc
30

Cc

25th

1st Quartile

$109,212
28.18

$83,558
17.12

$62,000
3.13

$46,019
5.57

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation:
James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation:

Administrative appointments are excludec
Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salan

To ensure confidentiality, some data are not presented where the population is too small (5 or less

Median

2nd Quartile

$118,465
29.86

$92,202
15.67

$67,439
5.33

$58,635
16.00

75th

3rd Quartile

$133,528
31.55

$100,848
20.92

$73,070
5.59

$71,845
24.14

4th Quartile

29.62

26.96

5.14

34.40



Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)

as of January 31, 2006

Full-time
faculty count = Percentile Salary 25th
Average years since
highest degree C 1st Quartile
Continuing Education
A. Professor 0
B. Associate Professor 0
C. Assistant Professor 0
D. Faculty Lecturer 10 $58,529
C 15.50

Notes:
Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation:

James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation:
Administrative appointments are excludec

Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salan

To ensure confidentiality, some data are not presented where the population is too small (5 or less

Median

2nd Quartile

$71,192
18.50

75th

3rd Quartile 4th Quartile

$89,183
27.33 23.00

Data Prepared by Planning and Institutional Analysis: August 2006 (CL-KM)
Report Prepared by Academic Personnel Office: September 2006 (GJ)



Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

Full-time
faculty count = Percentile Salary 25th Median 75th
Average years since
highest degree C 1st Quartile 2nd Quartile 3rd Quartile 4th Quartile
Dentistry
A. Professor 3
B. Associate Professor 8 $97,295 $111,505 $118,271
C 14.50 30.00 21.00 18.00
C. Assistant Professor 4
D. Faculty Lecturer 2
Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation:
James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation:
Administrative appointments are excludec

Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salan

To ensure confidentiality, some data are not presented where the population is too small (5 or less

Data Prepared by Planning and Institutional Analysis: August 2006 (CL-KM)
Report Prepared by Academic Personnel Office: September 2006 (GJ)



Education

A. Professor

B. Associate Professor

C. Assistant Professor

D. Faculty Lecturer

Notes:

Full-time

Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

faculty count = Percentile Salary

21

40

25

Average years since

highest degree C

25th

1st Quartile

$107,663
27.33

$82,504
13.70

$62,000
4.00

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation:
James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation:

Administrative appointments are excludec
Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salan

To ensure confidentiality, some data are not presented where the population is too small (5 or less

Median

2nd Quartile

$112,936
29.00

$88,349
17.22

$68,938
7.50

75th

3rd Quartile 4th Quartile

$125,820
24.00 29.50

$96,376
23.50 19.40

$72,054
6.00 6.50

Data Prepared by Planning and Institutional Analysis: August 2006 (CL-KM)
Report Prepared by Academic Personnel Office: September 2006 (GJ)



Engineering

A. Professor

B. Associate Professor

C. Assistant Professor

D. Faculty Lecturer

Notes:

Full-time

Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

faculty count = Percentile Salary

47

48

33

Average years since

highest degree C

25th

1st Quartile

$108,127
27.67

$89,821
14.25

$75,686
5.22

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation:
James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation:

Administrative appointments are excludec
Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salan

To ensure confidentiality, some data are not presented where the population is too small (5 or less

Median

2nd Quartile

$122,088
27.67

$97,342
18.92

$84,607
7.00

75th

3rd Quartile 4th Quartile

$134,988
27.17 28.18

$107,143
19.00 18.00

$93,592
5.88 5.75

Data Prepared by Planning and Institutional Analysis: August 2006 (CL-KM)
Report Prepared by Academic Personnel Office: September 2006 (GJ)



Law

A. Professor

B. Associate Professor

C. Assistant Professor

D. Faculty Lecturer

Notes:

Full-time

Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

faculty count = Percentile Salary

19

14

Average years since

highest degree C

25th

1st Quartile

$117,548
21.60

$104,339
13.25

$82,833
1.50

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation:
James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation:

Administrative appointments are excludec
Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salan

To ensure confidentiality, some data are not presented where the population is too small (5 or less

Median

2nd Quartile

$131,583
24.80

$107,819
18.67

$87,141
6.00

75th

3rd Quartile

$139,822
30.20

$114,644
13.50

$91,907
2.50

4th Quartile

31.50

14.33

5.50



Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

Full-time
faculty count = Percentile Salary 25th Median 75th
Average years since
highest degree C 1st Quartile 2nd Quartile 3rd Quartile 4th Quartile
Libraries
A. Librarian 9 $80,845 $93,520 $105,496
C 25.33 29.50 21.00 36.00
B. Associate Librarian 30 $77,093 $83,270 $89,561
C 21.50 27.57 29.25 27.71
C. Assistant Librarian 2
D. Library Professional 18 $48,645 $52,750 $56,773
C 2.33 6.67 13.25 21.25
Notes:

Only the salary from full-time librarian or library professional appointments is used in the salary calculation:
James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation:
Administrative appointments are excludec

Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salan

To ensure confidentiality, some data are not presented where the population is too small (5 or less

Data Prepared by Planning and Institutional Analysis: August 2006 (CL-KM)
Report Prepared by Academic Personnel Office: September 2006 (GJ)



Tenure-track Academics



Medicine

A. Professor

B. Associate Professor

C. Assistant Professor

D. Faculty Lecturer

Notes:

Full-time

Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

faculty count = Percentile Salary

156

110

91

11

Average years since

highest degree C

25th

1st Quartile

$112,031
27.10

$93,977
20.54

$72,500
9.17

$60,878
17.00

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation:
James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation:

Administrative appointments are excludec
GFT(U) faculty are not included
Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salar

Median

2nd Quartile

$122,246
29.08

$99,546
19.30

$78,000
9.14

$71,407
15.33

75th

3rd Quartile

$136,561
28.62

$106,406
18.18

$83,082
9.83

$74,234
15.00

4th Quartile

27.31

21.19

11.27

18.00



Music

A. Professor

B. Associate Professor

C. Assistant Professor

D. Faculty Lecturer

Notes:

Full-time

Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

faculty count = Percentile Salary

30

15

Average years since

highest degree C

25th

1st Quartile

$111,681
27.50

$87,148
17.63

$67,238
10.00

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation:
James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation:

Administrative appointments are excludec
Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salan

To ensure confidentiality, some data are not presented where the population is too small (5 or less

Median

2nd Quartile

$117,238
30.50

$94,065
22.33

$73,216
9.50

75th

3rd Quartile 4th Quartile

$122,733
30.00 23.50

$100,918
29.63 25.00

$75,026
22.00 10.00

Data Prepared by Planning and Institutional Analysis: August 2006 (CL-KM)
Report Prepared by Academic Personnel Office: September 2006 (GJ)



Religious Studies

A. Professor

B. Associate Professor

C. Assistant Professor

D. Faculty Lecturer

Notes:

Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

Full-time
faculty count = Percentile Salary 25th Median 75th
Average years since
highest degree C 1st Quartile 2nd Quartile 3rd Quartile 4th Quartile
3
7 $89,717 $91,718 $97,321
C 10.50 19.50 13.00 30.00
2
1



Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals)
as of January 31, 2006

Full-time
faculty count = Percentile Salary 25th Median 75th
Average years since
highest degree C 1st Quartile 2nd Quartile 3rd Quartile
Science
A. Professor 110 $103,927 $114,345 $125,702

4th Quartile



