	Full-time faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Agr. & Env. Sciences		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
A. Professor	28		\$107,177	\$111,991	\$121,829	
	<u>.</u>	è	23.00	29.57	28.29	27.57
B. Associate Professor	44		\$84,360	\$89,532	\$95,464	
		è	19.64	21.27	19.27	24.55
C. Assistant Professor	16		\$67,500	\$72,752	\$76,561	
		è	5.50	4.00	5.75	9.25
D. Faculty Lecturer	14		\$53,422	\$55,103	\$66,339	
		è	7.00	17.33	18.75	18.33

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation: James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation: Administrative appointments are excluded Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salary

	Full-time faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Arts						
A. Professor	86	è	\$109,212 28.18	\$118,465 29.86	\$133,528 31.55	29.62
B. Associate Professor	97	è	\$83,558 17.12	\$92,202 15.67	\$100,848 20.92	26.96
C. Assistant Professor	89	è	\$62,000 3.13	\$67,439 5.33	\$73,070 5.59	5.14
D. Faculty Lecturer	30	è	\$46,019 5.57	\$58,635 16.00	\$71,845 24.14	34.40

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation: James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculations Administrative appointments are excluded Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salary

Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals) as of January 31, 2006

	Full-time faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Continuing Education						
A. Professor	0					
D. Assasista Desfasses						
B. Associate Professor	0					
C. Assistant Professor	0					
		1		^		
D. Faculty Lecturer	10		\$58,529	\$71,192	\$89,183	
		è	15.50	18.50	27.33	23.00

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation: James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation: Administrative appointments are excluded Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salary

	Full-time faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Dentistry						
A. Professor	3					
B. Associate Professor	8		\$97,295	\$111,505	\$118,271	
		è	14.50	30.00	21.00	18.00
C. Assistant Professor	4					
D. Faculty Lecturer	2	1	I	1	1	
	Z					

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation: James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation: Administrative appointments are excluded Staff on leave are included Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salary

	Full-time					
	faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Education						
A. Professor	21		\$107,663	\$112,936	\$125,820	
		è	27.33	29.00	24.00	29.50
B. Associate Professor	40		\$82,504	\$88,349	\$96,376	
		è	13.70	17.22	23.50	19.40
C. Assistant Professor	25		\$62,000	\$68,938	\$72,054	
	25	è	4.00	φ00,938 7.50	6.00	6.50
			1	I	1	
D. Faculty Lecturer	5					

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation: James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation: Administrative appointments are excluded Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salary

	Full-time faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Engineering						
A. Professor	47		\$108,127	\$122,088	\$134,988	
		è	27.67	27.67	27.17	28.18
B. Associate Professor	48		\$89,821	\$97,342	\$107,143	
		è	14.25	18.92	19.00	18.00
C. Assistant Professor	33		\$75,686	\$84,607	\$93,592	
		è	5.22	7.00	5.88	5.75
D. Faculty Lecturer	2					

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation: James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation: Administrative appointments are excluded Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salary

	Full-time faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Law						
A. Professor	19	è	\$117,548 21.60	\$131,583 24.80	\$139,822 30.20	31.50
B. Associate Professor	14	è	\$104,339 13.25	\$107,819 18.67	\$114,644 13.50	14.33
C. Assistant Professor	8	è	\$82,833 1.50	\$87,141 6.00	\$91,907 2.50	5.50
D. Faculty Lecturer	0					

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation: James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation: Administrative appointments are excluded Staff on leave are included Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salary

	Full-time faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Libraries						
A. Librarian	9		\$80,845	\$93,520	\$105,496	
		è	25.33	29.50	21.00	36.00
B. Associate Librarian	30		\$77,093	\$83,270	\$89,561	
		è	21.50	27.57	29.25	27.71
C. Assistant Librarian	2					
D. Library Professional	18	· · ·	\$48,645	\$52,750	\$56,773	
D. LINIALY FIDIESSIULIA	10	è	2.33	\$52,750 6.67	13.25	21.25

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time librarian or library professional appointments is used in the salary calculation: James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation: Administrative appointments are excluded Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salary

Tenure-track Academics

	Full-time faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Medicine						
A. Professor	156	è	\$112,031 27.10	\$122,246 29.08	\$136,561 28.62	27.31
B. Associate Professor	110	è	\$93,977 20.54	\$99,546 19.30	\$106,406 18.18	21.19
C. Assistant Professor	91	è	\$72,500 9.17	\$78,000 9.14	\$83,082 9.83	11.27
D. Faculty Lecturer	11	è	\$60,878 17.00	\$71,407 15.33	\$74,234 15.00	18.00

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation: James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation: Administrative appointments are excluded GFT(U) faculty are not included Staff on leave are included Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salar

	Full-time					
	faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Music						
A. Professor	8		\$111,681	\$117,238	\$122,733	
		è	27.50	30.50	30.00	23.50
B. Associate Professor	30		\$87,148	\$94,065	\$100,918	
		è	17.63	22.33	29.63	25.00
C. Assistant Professor	15		\$67,238	\$73,216	\$75,026	
		è	10.00	9.50	22.00	10.00
					1	
D. Faculty Lecturer	1					

Notes:

Only the salary from full-time professorial or faculty lecturer appointments is used in the salary calculation: James McGill Professor and William Dawson Scholar appointments are included in the salary calculation: Administrative appointments are excluded Staff on leave are included

Staff on Reduced Load are included with their full-time equivalent salary

Tenure-track Academics

(with full-time Faculty Lecturers and full-time Library Professionals) as of January 31, 2006

	Full-time faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Religious Studies						
A. Professor	3					
B. Associate Professor	7		\$89,717	\$91,718	\$97,321	
		è	10.50	19.50	13.00	30.00
C. Assistant Professor	2					
D. Faculty Lecturer	1					

Notes:

	Full-time faculty count	Percentile Salary	25th	Median	75th	
		Average years since highest degree è	1st Quartile	2nd Quartile	3rd Quartile	4th Quartile
Science						
A. Professor	110	è	\$103,927	\$114,345	\$125,702	